

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6463/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 05/10/2007 in MAT No. 2601/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

BOARD OF TRUSTEES FOR PT.OF CAL.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AVIJIT KUMAR RAY & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.V. Rangam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 04.09.2008.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master(The matter is stated to be listed in the Advance List dt.03.09.2008 as Item
No.26)