

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6463/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 05/10/2007 in MAT No. 2601/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

BOARD OF TRUSTEES FOR PT.OF CAL.& ORS. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
AVIJIT KUMAR RAY & ORS.ETC. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO PLACE ADDL. FACTS AND GROUNDS and
with prayer for interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 04/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, S.G.
Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.
Mr. Buddya A. Ranganathan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Upendra Roy, Adv.
Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Anand, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.
Mr. Azim H. Laskar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, learned Solicitor General appearing
for the petitioners, commenced his arguments at 3.15 P.M. and
concluded at 4.00 P.M., when the Court rose for the day.

List as part-heard on 9th September, 2008.

(A.D. Sharma) (Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master Court Master