

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6 4 6 3 / 2 0 0 8

(From the judgement and order dated 0 5 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 7 in MAT No. 2 6 0 1 / 2 0 0 4 of The HIGH C O U R T O F C A L C U T T A)

B O A R D O F T R U S T E E S F O R P T . O F C A L . & O R S .
V E R S U S

Petitioner(s)

A V I J I T K U M A R R A Y & O R S . E T C .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl.facts and grounds and with prayer for interim relief)

(For Final Disposal)

Date: 0 9 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E T A R U N C H A T T E R J E E

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E A F T A B A L A M

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, S.G.(N P)

Mr. A.V. Ranga m, Adv.

Mr. Buddya A. Rangan adh a n, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

(For R R Nos.1- 1 9 4)

Mr. M.N. Krishn a m a n i, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Upendra Roy, Adv.

Mr. D. Bha r at Ku m a r , Adv.

Mr. Anand, Adv.

Mr. Azim H. Las k a r , Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

(For R R Nos.1 9 5 -) Mr. K a l y a n B a n d o p a d y a y, Sr.Adv.

3 2 1)

Mr.R a n a M u k h e r j e e, Adv.

Mr.Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Ms.M.Indr a n i, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

Written submissions, if any, be filed within three days.

(Satish K.Y ad av) (Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

Court Master

B O O K C I T E D :-

1. (19 9 5) 2 SCC 1